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60 m 1.rozbeh        muži                                

  1  Veleba Jan            861206  Česká republika                  6,72   0,147 

  2  Zavacký Adam          880627  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      6,72   0,151 

  3  Sillik Gábor          920114  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          7,09   0,169 

  4  Korba Marek           950121  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      7,51   0,181 

  5  Hlávka Filip          961015  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          7,51   0,211 

  6  Liščák Pavel          670330  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,81   0,164 

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        muži                                

  1  Šimík Vladimír        900304  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      6,92   0,140 

  2  Rigler Erik           941004  ŠK Vital Bratislava              7,04   0,162 

  3  Švondrk Jozef         860824  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,16   0,171 

  4  Hupka Ivan            910326  Akademik TU Košice               7,38   0,179  SB 

  5  Ivan Radoslav         900906  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          7,50   0,157 

 

60 m 3.rozbeh        muži                                

  1  Turčáni Roman         900328  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          6,94   0,162 

  2  Holec Dominik         951007  AK ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica        7,17   0,163 

  3  Lazor Martin          840715  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce    7,21   0,186 

  4  Samuelis Peter        901029  Akademik TU Košice               7,40   0,177 

  5  Sárkozi Andrej        960909  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      7,49   0,263 

 

60 m 4.rozbeh        muži                                

  1  Benko Tomáš           850323  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      7,00   0,181 

  2  Pecko Tomáš           970224  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,18   0,154  SB 

  3  Smutný Peter          880628  AC Stavbár Nitra                 7,60   0,182 

     Mészároš Lukáš        950510  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             DQ  0,011 

     Šajbidor Marek        870119  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                DQ  0,001 

 
DQ pre porušenie pravidla 162/7 

 

60 m 5.rozbeh        muži                                

  1  Šefranek Marek        961027  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      7,03   0,170 

  2  Martonka Adam         951212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,12   0,163 

  3  Ambrózy Erik          930518  Akademik TU Košice               7,30   0,159 

  4  Šatka Daniel          930827  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,33   0,159 

  5  Kocman Matej          960402  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,68   0,216 

 

60 m finále A        muži                                

  1  Zavacký Adam          880627  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      6,71   0,160 

  2  Šimík Vladimír        900304  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      6,86   0,157 

  3  Benko Tomáš           850323  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      6,89   0,137 

  4  Turčáni Roman         900328  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          6,89   0,142 

  5  Šefranek Marek        961027  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      6,98   0,170 

  6  Rigler Erik           941004  ŠK Vital Bratislava              7,02   0,163 

 

60 m finále B        muži                                

  1  Veleba Jan            861206  Česká republika                  6,73   0,136 

  2  Sillik Gábor          920114  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          7,03   0,156 

  3  Martonka Adam         951212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,08   0,164 

  4  Pecko Tomáš           970224  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,13   0,132 

  5  Holec Dominik         951007  AK ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica        7,14   0,175 

  6  Švondrk Jozef         860824  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,21   0,167 

 

400 m 1.rozbeh       muži                                

  1  Privalinec Lukáš      941227  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    50,18   0,200 

  2  Volek Róbert          951215  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    52,79   0,211 

  3  Dubašák Ján           950213  AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica    52,86   0,201 

  4  Ondrovič Peter        840301  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          56,03   0,191  SB 
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400 m 2.rozbeh       muži                                

  1  Danáč Denis           930506  AC Stavbár Nitra                49,43   0,202 

  2  Lučanský Peter        961008  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov     53,06   0,243 

  3  Suriansky Šimon       960309  AK ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica       54,85   0,169  SB 

     Surgač Michal         951201  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP  

 

400 m 3.rozbeh       muži                                

  1  Jablokov Alexander    910905  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         51,21   0,257  SB 

  2  Beňa Ján              900604  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         51,41   0,233 

  3  Mrva Stanislav        950530  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    54,02   0,276 

  4  Kolenič Michal        970902  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    55,65   0,205 

 

400 m 4.rozbeh       muži                                

  1  Jacko Samuel          941221  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         52,00   0,194 

  2  Gerec Matúš           940825  AK Slávia TU Košice             52,23   0,265 

  3  Suja Leonard          960612  ŠK Vital Bratislava             54,63   0,202 

 

1500 m 1.beh         muži                                

  1  Repčík Jozef          860803  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        3:55,92   SB 

  2  Szabo Jaroslav        870227  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice          4:01,24  

  3  Sahajda Tibor         901218  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice          4:05,40  

  4  Ďurec Martin          920912  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    4:09,08   SB 

  5  Kubej Tomáš           920428  Atletický club Nové Zámky      4:12,32  

  6  Mazúch David          960731  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   4:15,80   SB 

  7  Brehovský Mário       951010  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           4:16,65   SB 

  8  Peťovský Dominik      940218  Slávia ŠG Trenčín              4:23,66  

  9  Holeša Patrik         910515  Maratón klub Rajec             4:25,46  

 

1500 m 2.beh         muži                                

  1  Kotora Jan Filip      910521  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok              4:23,75  

  2  Greguš Dominik        960101  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           4:24,72  

  3  Jankovič Marek        980307  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           4:26,23   SB 

  4  Hakke Aurel           940914  AC Stavbár Nitra               4:28,99  

  5  Sekeľ Ján             921111  AK ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica      4:29,40   SB 

  6  Nemec Marcel          701207  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice          4:44,01  

 

1500 m cel.por.      muži                                

  1  Repčík Jozef          860803  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        3:55,92   SB 

  2  Szabo Jaroslav        870227  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice          4:01,24  

  3  Sahajda Tibor         901218  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice          4:05,40  

  4  Ďurec Martin          920912  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    4:09,08   SB 

  5  Kubej Tomáš           920428  Atletický club Nové Zámky      4:12,32  

  6  Mazúch David          960731  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   4:15,80   SB 

  7  Brehovský Mário       951010  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           4:16,65   SB 

  8  Peťovský Dominik      940218  Slávia ŠG Trenčín              4:23,66  

  9  Kotora Jan Filip      910521  MŠK 1895 Kežmarok              4:23,75  

 10  Greguš Dominik        960101  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           4:24,72  

 11  Holeša Patrik         910515  Maratón klub Rajec             4:25,46  

 12  Jankovič Marek        980307  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           4:26,23   SB 

 13  Hakke Aurel           940914  AC Stavbár Nitra               4:28,99  

 14  Sekeľ Ján             921111  AK ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica      4:29,40   SB 

 15  Nemec Marcel          701207  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice          4:44,01  

 

60 m prek. 1.rozbeh  muži                                

  1  Mazáč Martin          900506  Česká republika                  7,78   0,145 

  2  Papšo Viliam          890523  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        7,85   0,164 

  3  Mikloš Marcel         930329  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,52   0,181  SB 

  4  Hupka Ivan            910326  Akademik TU Košice               8,60   0,174 

  5  Halmo Marek           940121  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,30   0,172 
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60 m prek. 2.rozbeh  muži                                

  1  Bician Andrej         840515  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,18   0,139  SB 

  2  Hammel Marián         910528  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,52   0,145 =SB 

  3  Vicáň Marek           940331  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        8,74   0,158 

  4  Halaj Matej           920715  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,86   0,134  SB 

 

60 m prek. finále A  muži                                

  1  Papšo Viliam          890523  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        7,91   0,159 

  2  Hammel Marián         910528  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,41   0,151 

  3  Mikloš Marcel         930329  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,49   0,169 

  4  Hupka Ivan            910326  Akademik TU Košice               8,53   0,173 

  5  Vicáň Marek           940331  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        8,85   0,162 

     Bician Andrej         840515  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             DQ  0,053 

 
DQ pre porušenie pravidla 162/7 

 

60 m prek. finále B  muži                                

  1  Halaj Matej           920715  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,87   0,135 

  2  Halmo Marek           940121  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,15   0,171 

     Mazáč Martin          900506  Česká republika                     NP  

 

trojskok             muži                                

  1  Koch Martin           930923  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         15,29   

  2  Veszelka Tomáš        950709  MAC REDOX Lučenec               15,09   

  3  Šuba Ján              940906  AC Stavbár Nitra                14,02   

  4  Petrovský Matúš       951002  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         13,48   

  5  Jursa Michal          860214  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         13,28   

  6  Toth Attila           960704  Slávia ŠG Trenčín               12,54   

  7  Bartoň Ondrej         930319  AC Stavbár Nitra                12,53   

 
    Koch Martin             x       x     15,29   14,53     x     15,12    

    Veszelka Tomáš        15,02     -     15,07   15,09   13,79     x      

    Šuba Ján              13,73     x     14,02     -       -       -      

    Petrovský Matúš         x       x       x       x     13,28   13,48    

    Jursa Michal          13,03     x     13,05   12,86   13,28   13,05    

    Toth Attila           12,49   12,54   12,20   12,52   12,35   11,75    

    Bartoň Ondrej         12,08   12,53   12,40     x     12,15   12,09    

 

žrď                  muži                                

  1  Balner Michal         820912  Česká republika                  550    

  2  Zmoray Ján            910516  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     512     SB 

  3  Krajňák Tomáš         890930  Akademik TU Košice               480    

  4  Bician Andrej         840515  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          460    =SB 

  5  Daňko Marek           890507  Akademik TU Košice               420    

  6  Lokša Adam            960225  AK ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica        360     SB 

  7  Bajner Miroslav       570907  AC Stavbár Nitra                 340    

  8  Pažák Peter           570223  AK ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica        340    

  9  Mojžiš Štefan         930124  AC Kriváň Liptovský Mikuláš      340    =SB 

 10  Sečkár Michal         971221  AK ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica        340    

     Vašina Jozef          660718  AC Stavbár Nitra                    NM  

 
                         320  340  360  380  400  420  440  450  460  470  480  490  500  512  521  530  550   

                         575                                      

    Balner Michal        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    o    o     

                         xxx                                      

    Zmoray Ján           -    -    -    -    -    -    o    -    o    -    o    o    xo   o    xxx                                                     

    Krajňák Tomáš        -    -    -    -    -    -    o    -    o    -    o    x--  xx                                                                

    Bician Andrej        -    -    -    -    -    xxo  o    xo   o    xxx                                                                              

    Daňko Marek          -    -    -    -    o    o    xxx                                                                                             

    Lokša Adam           o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                            

    Bajner Miroslav      o    o    xxx                                                                                                                 

    Pažák Peter          xo   xo   xxx                                                                                                                 

    Mojžiš Štefan        o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                                 

    Sečkár Michal        xo   xxo  xxx                                                                                                                 

    Vašina Jozef         -    -    xxx                                                                                                                 
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5000 m chôdza        muži                                

  1  Tóth Matej            830210  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica     18:57,08  

  2  Kučmín Antón          840607  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica     19:47,30  

  3  Majdán Dušan          870908  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica     20:26,96   SB 

  4  Spevák Patrik         940730  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica     20:43,07  

  5  Rízek Milan           780105  Atletika ŠK Skalica           20:58,83   SB 

  6  Úradník Miroslav      960324  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica     21:42,03   SB 

  7  Tišťan Martin         921112  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica     21:54,29   SB 

  8  Medera Zdeno          750101  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  22:59,14   SB 

  9  Morvay Michal         960819  AC Stavbár Nitra              23:19,11  

     Linkeš Milan          950102  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        NF  
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60 m 1.rozbeh        ženy                                

  1  Kršáková Lenka        910222  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,44   0,130  SB 

  2  Weigertová Monika     920320  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          7,66   0,172  SB 

  3  Švecová Natália       960818  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,04   0,158 

  4  Provazníková Lucia    951004  Slávia ŠG Trenčín                8,18   0,173 

  5  Zajacová Viktória     831028  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,19   0,145  SB 

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        ženy                                

  1  Velďáková Jana        810603  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        7,65   0,153 

  2  Bučková Denisa        890918  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,87   0,168 

  3  Ostrožlíková Natália  970624  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,89   0,130  SB 

  4  Môciková Petra        940109  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,29   0,165 

  5  Margolienová Martina  930826  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,51   0,136 

 

60 m 3.rozbeh        ženy                                

  1  Čechová Kateřina      880321  Česká republika                  7,40   0,154 

  2  Mazáčová Iveta        861215  Česká republika                  7,43   0,121 

  3  Procházková Barbora   911213  Česká republika                  7,58   0,170 

  4  Môciková Michaela     960517  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,04   0,167 

  5  Zeleňáková Monika     970926  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,50   0,193 

  6  Beláčková Lea         950707  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,54   0,157  SB 

 

60 m finále A        ženy                                

  1  Kršáková Lenka        910222  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,45   0,155 

  2  Velďáková Jana        810603  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        7,55   0,154 

  3  Weigertová Monika     920320  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          7,65   0,197 

  4  Bučková Denisa        890918  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,89   0,179 

  5  Ostrožlíková Natália  970624  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,04   0,183 

  6  Švecová Natália       960818  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,10   0,149 

 

60 m finále B        ženy                                

  1  Môciková Michaela     960517  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          7,99   0,139 

  2  Provazníková Lucia    951004  Slávia ŠG Trenčín                8,18   0,150 

  3  Zajacová Viktória     831028  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,22   0,199 

  4  Môciková Petra        940109  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          8,27   0,163 

  5  Zeleňáková Monika     970926  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,49   0,202 

  6  Margolienová Martina  930826  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,50   0,129 

 

60 m finále C        ženy                                

  1  Čechová Kateřina      880321  Česká republika                  7,41   0,160 

  2  Mazáčová Iveta        861215  Česká republika                  7,42   0,169 

     Beláčková Lea         950707  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF  0,190 

     Procházková Barbora   911213  Česká republika                     NP  

 

400 m 1.rozbeh       ženy                                

  1  Bartoničková Jitka    901222  Česká republika                  55,16  0,231 

  2  Slaničková Lucia      881108  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     55,37  0,272 

  3  Nováková Nina         960531  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   1:01,10  0,240 

 

400 m 2.rozbeh       ženy                                

  1  Putalová Iveta        880324  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          56,78  0,252 

  2  Bučičová Natália      990726  AK Inter-SC Bratislava         1:01,92  0,191 

     Zeleňáková Monika     970926  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                        NP    
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400 m 3.rozbeh       ženy                                

  1  Ledecká Daniela       961104  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     57,31  0,222 

  2  Mašláňová Eliška      950609  Slávia ŠG Trenčín                58,75  0,320  SB 

  3  Beláčková Lea         950707  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    1:02,39  0,212 

     Kerekesová Viviána    000210  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF  0,255 

 
Žltá karta Kerekesová Viviána za porušenie pravidla 125/5 

 

400 m 4.rozbeh       ženy                                

  1  Holleyová Andrea      890520  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     58,52  0,209 

  2  Sameková Martina      970315  Slávia ŠG Trenčín                58,96  0,212 

  3  Markovičová Romana    960711  AK Inter-SC Bratislava         1:07,55  0,304 

     Závadová Viera        700901  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  

 

1500 m               ženy                                

  1  Fašungová Petra       900924  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica      4:41,68  

  2  Maníková Ľubomíra     860924  JM DEMOLEX BK Bardejov         4:44,05  

  3  Zrastáková Veronika   960726  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   4:56,09   SB 

  4  Beľová Katarína       840301  Atletický klub ZTS Martin      4:56,74  

  5  Butoracová Ivana      800708  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice          5:04,69   SB 

  6  Bakóová Barbara       960228  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   5:15,42  

  7  Bitarová Ivana        980927  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   5:16,14  

  8  Slafkovská Zuzana     780110  AK Veterán Bratislava          5:24,47   SB 

  9  Mikušová Magdálena    891108  AK ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica      5:24,73   SB 

 

60 m prek. 1.rozbeh  ženy                                

  1  Škrobáková Lucie      820104  Česká republika                  8,43   0,177 

  2  Lajčáková Stanislava  960420  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,95   0,176 

  3  Poništová Lenka       950925  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,99   0,176 

  4  Kažimirová Miroslava  880426  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          9,33   0,171  SB 

 

 

60 m prek. 2.rozbeh  ženy                                

  1  Hladíková Claudia     940111  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        8,86   0,159 

  2  Šibová Vladimíra      900330  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        9,09   0,141  SB 

  3  Markovičová Romana    960711  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          10,12   0,272  SB 

     Baňovičová Monika     950828  Atletický klub AC Malacky           DQ  0,069 

 
DQ pre porušenie pravidla 162/7 

 

60 m prek. finále A  ženy                                

  1  Hladíková Claudia     940111  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        8,75   0,160 

  2  Lajčáková Stanislava  960420  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,88   0,184 

  3  Poništová Lenka       950925  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,07   0,172 

  4  Kažimirová Miroslava  880426  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          9,40   0,172 

     Šibová Vladimíra      900330  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica           DQ  0,001 

 
DQ pre porušenie pravidla 162/7 

 

60 m prek. finále B  ženy                                

  1  Škrobáková Lucie      820104  Česká republika                  8,31   0,144 

  2  Markovičová Romana    960711  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          10,06   0,158 
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trojskok             ženy                                

  1  Velďáková Dana        810603  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       13,90   

  2  Baňovičová Monika     950828  Atletický klub AC Malacky       12,89   

  3  Astrabová Lucia       940124  AK Slávia TU Košice             11,08    SB 

  4  Provazníková Lucia    951004  Slávia ŠG Trenčín               11,01    SB 

  5  Jeníková Michaela     910214  AK Slávia TU Košice             10,36    SB 

  6  Holzknechtová Marcel  960824  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,97    SB 

     Dziubľuk Anna         960407  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NM  

 
    Velďáková Dana          x     13,73   13,90   13,61     x       x      

    Baňovičová Monika     11,91   12,62     x     12,89   12,41   12,33    

    Astrabová Lucia         x     10,91   10,94   11,06   10,92   11,08    

    Provazníková Lucia    10,40     x     10,71   10,84   11,01   10,66    

    Jeníková Michaela       x      9,32    9,88    9,95    9,96   10,36    

    Holzknechtová Marcel   9,97     x      9,94    9,91    9,97    9,86    

    Dziubľuk Anna           x       x       x       x       x       x      

 

žrď                  ženy                                

  1  Hrvolová Anna Mária   930531  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     330    

  2  Seková Zuzana         750811  AC Stavbár Nitra                 320    

  3  Krajňáková Soňa       961214  Akademik TU Košice               320    

  4  Beláňová Jana         970203  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     300    

  5  Režná Petra           900515  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     260    

  6  Nevařilová Sarah      981123  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     240    

     Harabínová Nora       950719  AK ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica           NM  

 
                         220  240  260  280  300  310  320  330  335  345                                                                              

    Hrvolová Anna Mária  -    -    -    -    o    -    o    o    -    xxx                                                                              

    Seková Zuzana        -    -    o    o    o    -    xxo  xxx                                                                                        

    Krajňáková Soňa      -    -    -    -    xo   -    xxo  -    xxx                                                                                   

    Beláňová Jana        -    -    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                  

    Režná Petra          xo   o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                            

    Nevařilová Sarah     o    o    xxx                                                                                                                 

    Harabínová Nora      -    xxx                                                                                                                      

 

3000 m chôdza        ženy                                

  1  Czaková Mária         881002  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica     12:43,72   SB 

  2  Gáliková Mária        800821  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica     13:03,76   SB 

  3  Hornáková Monika      950706  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  14:22,03   SB 

  4  Strmeňová Katarína    930125  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica     14:32,54   SB 

  5  Čubáňová Lucia        950809  Atletický klub Bacúch         14:43,80   SB 

  6  Škantárová Dáša       951208  Atletický klub Bacúch         14:55,06   SB 

  7  Škantárová Lucia      961228  Atletický klub Bacúch         15:39,00  

  8  Abbatantuono Nikolet  971007  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                  15:40,41   SB 

  9  Burzalová Hana        001103  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  16:07,42   SB 

 10  Kopčanová Mária-Barb  990122  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  17:59,78  

 11  Gáborčíková Diana     910625  AK Slávia TU Košice           18:10,35  

 


